
   

   

           
 

          

        
  

   
   

        

     

  
       

  

   
    
     
        

    
    

   

  

   
  

   

   

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

May� 13,� 2021� AGENDA�
Logistics:�

● Meetings� will� be� held� virtually� on� ZOOM� with� a� call-in� option� until�
further� notice.�

● Presenter/Subject� Matter� Expert� key� is� located� at� the� end� of� the�
agenda.�

● Please� review� all� hyperlinked� materials,� documents,� and� rules� prior�
to� the� meeting.�

● Please� access� Shared� Notespace/Workspace� HERE�
● Please� access� the� Slide� deck� HERE�

May� 13,� 2021� Agenda,� 9:00� am� - 11:00� am�

9:00AM� - Introductions� &� Opening� Remarks�

9:15AM� - ODE� Rules-at-a-Glance�
● Oregon� School� Capital� Improvement� Matching� (OSCIM)� Program� -

581-027-0020� and� 581-027-0023�

9:20AM� - ODE� Updates�
● 9:20AM� - Latinx� Student� Success� Plan�
● 9:50AM� - Equity� Lens� Breakout� Update�
● 10:00AM� - Looking� to� Next� School� Year� - Survey�

10:05AM� - ODE� Draft� Rules�
● SIA� Appeals� and� Audit� Rules�

10:35PM� - Open� Space�

11:00AM� - Closing�

Presenter/Support/Subject� Matter� Expert� Key:�
Name� Email� Subject� Matter/Topic� Presenter�

Jeremy� Wartz� jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�

Tamara� Dykeman� tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1f7a1yeuOBn0BJMk81zVvl3YuqR8zK0PpOrR3nWyl8vk/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1jik29QWnY66IY44ajW4WaEPcSpSBhKxi1xEykOA40bc/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k33V91MovAD4wY3Q5h5Fv7pHA9ZR4vcq/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k33V91MovAD4wY3Q5h5Fv7pHA9ZR4vcq/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1m1GVybqWq4FqIqoReFDQqDhfTjABjHzX1tKGiw5KT4w/edit#heading=h.r4l9er8p1ns5
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VITheIjN17SkRRhEsmBvAfWKbplaMllEYe1yvHT8Gjk/edit?usp=sharing


   

   

     

   

      

    

  

  

   

       

    

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

May� 13,� 2021� AGENDA�

Scott� Nine� scott.nine@ode.state.or.us� SIA/SSA/RSSL/� EII� Subject� Matter� Lead�

Jessica� Ventura� jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us� Legislative� Leader/Government� Liaison�

Morgan� Zimmerman� morgan.zimmerman@ode.state.or.us� Director’s� O�ce� &� ODE� RAC� Support�

Emily� Nazarov� emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us� Legal,� Rules,� Complaints� Process�

Michael� Elliot� michael.elliot@ode.state.or.us� OSCIM� Program�

Bryce� Coefield� bryce.coefield@ode.state.or.us� Equity� Steward�

Blake� Whitson� blake.whitson@ode.state.or.us� SIA,� Policy� Analysis�

Rachael� Moser� rachael.moser@ode.state.or.us� SIA,� SIA� Application� &� Grants,� ESD’s�

Michael� Reyes� Michael.Reyes@ode.state.or.us� Latinx� Student� Plan� Coordinator�
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